City and County of San Francisco Human Services Agency
Department of Human Services

Department of Disability and Aging Services
Office of Early Care and Education

Trent Rhorer, Executive Director
INTEROFFICE MEMO

DATE: March 13, 2020

TO: Elizabeth LaBarre

FROM: Personnel

SUBJECT: TEMPORARY APPOINTMENTS
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HSA hired TEX employees during the period from 2/8/20 to 3/13/20.

Class # of employees
0923
1402
1771
1822
2904
9910 30
9916 27
TOTAL 62
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