City and County of San Francisco

Human Services Agency Department of Human Services

Department of Human Services Department of Disability and Aging Services Office of Early Care and Education



Trent Rhorer, Executive Director

INTEROFFICE MEMO

DATE: March 13, 2020

TO: Elizabeth LaBarre

FROM: Personnel

SUBJECT: TEMPORARY APPOINTMENTS

HSA hired TEX employees during the period from 2/8/20 to 3/13/20.

Class	# of employees
0923	1
1402	1
1771	1
1822	1
2904	1
9910	30
9916	27
TOTAL	62